Prattville JR High School
2019 Volleyball Schedule
	Date
	Opponent
	Time
	Location

	Thurs, Aug 22
	[bookmark: _GoBack]PJHS v Pike Road
PJHS v Trinity
	4:30
5:30
	Trinity Presbyterian School

	Tues, Aug 27
	 Montgomery Catholic
	4:30
	HOME

	Thurs, Aug 29
	PCA
	4:30
	Prattville High School

	Fri-Sat, Aug 30 – 31
	Mayor’s Cup
	TBA
	Cramton Bowl Multiplex

	Thurs, Sep 5
	PJHS v Auburn
PJHS v Pike Road
	5:30
6:30
	Pike Road

	Tues, Sep 10
	PJHS v Holtville
PJHS v Millbrook Middle
	4:30
5:30
	Stanhope Elmore High School

	Tues, Sep 12
	Saint James
	4:30
	Saint James

	Sat, Sep 14
	Montgomery Academy Invitational  Tournament
	TBA
	The Montgomery Academy 

	Tues, Sept 17
	Marbury Middle
	4:30
	HOME

	Tues, Sep 24
	PJHS v Millbrook Middle
Millbrook Middle v Floyd
PJHS v Floyd
	4:30
5:30
6:30
	HOME

	Thurs, Sep 26
	Marbury Middle
	4:30
	Marbury Middle School

	Sat, Sep 28
	Auburn JV Tournament 
	TBA
	Auburn  High School

	Thurs, Oct 3

	PJHS v PCA
PJHS v MA
	4:30
5:30
6:30
	Montgomery Academy 





























     
      All home events are in bold  
     All tournaments are italicized		

